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List of Internship Group
4th Year BBA 2nd Semester, Session: 2019-2020 Batch: 23

Roll No.

Name of the Students

Name of the Teachers/Supervisors

Group #

SN-026-001
FM-026-002
BB-026-003
ZR-026-005
ZR-026-006
ZR-026-007

Thay Thay

Tashfia Tabassum
Tanvir Ahmed

Md. Rafiur Rahman Sami
Md. Kausar Hamid
Jahedur Rahman

Mr. Md. Ashraf Harun
Assistant Professor

SK-026-008
SK-026-009
ZR-026-010
SK-026-011
SK-026-012
SK-026-013

Pinki Rani Sarkar
Jannatul Ferdows Riya
Md. Suzon Ali

Syeda Nishat Tabassum
Shanjida Rahman Lazin
Tisha Chakraborty

|
|

Prof. Dr. Imrana Yasmin

FR-026-014
RH-026-015
SK-026-016
FM-026-017
BE-026-018
BE-026-020

Najim Mahmud
Rukhsana Hussain Rohini
Nabila Suraiya

Fahmida Tabassum
Abdullah Patwary
Mohaimanul Haque

Mr. Shadrul Hassan Himel
Assistant Professor

BE-026-021

BE-026-022
BE-026-024
KM-026-025
KM-026-026
BE-026-027

Md. Ekram Uddin

Md. Ahsanul Kabir Shagor
Jewel Mia

Nazma Jahan

Jesmin Akter

Md. Shahin Mia

Prof. Dr. Serajul Hoque

BE-026-028
BE-026-029
BE-026-031

BE-026-032

BE-026-34
BE-026-35

Md. Nurul Islam Real
Md. Tanvir Ahmed

Md. Labib Hasan Shadhin
Kazi Shamsul Arafin
Tonmoy

Md. Sohel Rana

Md. Nahid Ahamed Peal

Prof. Dr. A.N.M. Sayeedul Haque Khan

BE-026-036
KM-026-037
BE-026-038
BE-026-039
KM-026-041
BE-026-043

Shakil Ahmed Himel
Nazmin Akter

Farid Ahmed

Md Abdur Rahim Rahat
Jebun Nesa Juthi
Mehadi Hasan

Prof. Dr. Md. Mizanur Rahman

BE-026-44
KM-026-45
BE-026-46
RH-026-047

Md. Sohanur Islam
Farjim Zaman
Dilawar Hossain Talha

Eva Das

Mr. Jeta Majumder
Assistant Professor
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Roll No. [ Name of the Students Name of the Teachers/Supervisors Group #
RH-026-49 | Umme Zannat Setu Mr. Jeta Majumder 7
JN-026-50 | Pranta Barua
SM-026-051 | Minhazul Abedin
MM-026-053 | Sheikh Tarekuzzaman

RH-026-054 | Sirajum Monira Prof. Dr. Nasrin Akter 8
RH-026-055 | Reshma Akter

RH-026-056 | Farzana Akter

SM-026-060 | Jahidul Islam

IN-026-061 | Richard Kabbo Gain

IN-026-063 | Ankon Dey

SM-026-064 | Md. Kawsar Ali Dr. Md. Nazmul Hossain 9
SM-026-065 | Tanvir Ahmed Associate Professor

SM-026-066 | Md Kibria

SM-026-067 | Md. Mahfuzur Rahman

RH-026-069 | Nur Naher Mukta

SM-026-070 | Parvez Hossain

JN-026-071 | Uttam Sarder Dr. Mohammad Anwar Hossain 10
SM-026-073 | Shakhawat Hossain Emon Associate Professor

SM-026-074 | Md.Kamruzzaman

SN-026-076 | Lubna Jahan

SM-026-077 | Imran Mahmud

SN-026-078 | Sanjida Islam Emu

SN-026-079 | Laila Jahan Prof. Dr. Shehely Parvin 11
SM-026-080 | Nahian Sadik Sohan

SN-026-081 | Kamron Naher

SN-026-084 | Mahmuda Nusrat

SM-026-085 | Anif Nawaz

IN-026-086 | Anik Paul

JH-026-087 | Abdullah Bin Saiad Prof. Dr. Haripada Bhattacharjee 12
RH-026-088 | Shakila Akter

JH-026-089 | Md. Fahad Bin Zahid

IN-026-090 | Joy Das

RH-026-091 | Sudipta Barua

JH-026-092 | Minhajul Islam

JH-026-093 | Khondoker Sadman Sakib Prof. Dr. Md. Ashraful Islam Chowdhury 13
JH-026-096 | Md.Hasnat Rabbani

RH-026-097 | Smrity Sarker Khan

RH-026-098 | Sabakun Nahar Lipi

RH-026-099 | Marzia Mumtarin

JH-026-100 | Sanzid Morsalin

JH-026-101 | Asraf Ali | Prof. Dr. Ataur Rahman 14
RH-026-102 | Tahmida Islam Ema

RH-026-103 | Afroza Mamataz

RH-026-104 | Sabikun Nahar

RH-026-105 | Maya Basu

RH-026-106 | Nowshin Raisa

JH-026-107 | Faisal Bhuiyan Dr. Abureza Muhammad Muzareba 15
JN-026-108 | Arindam Baroi Gopal Associate Professor




List of Internship Group
4th Year BBA 2nd Semester, Session; 2019-2020 Batch: 231

Effective From

: 05 November 2020
Last date of Report Submission : 05 February 2021

>

Chairman

Department of Marketing
niversity of Dhaka

Signature of the Chairman

Roll No. Name of the Students ‘ Name of the Teachers/Supervisors Group #
JH-026-109 | Md Hasib Dr. Abureza Muhammad Muzareba 15
RH-026-110 | Alham Zaman
JH-026-111 | Md. Amjad Hossain Sumon
JH-026-112 | Md.Feroz Hossen Khan -
RH-026-113 | Ifadi Newaz Ara Ms. Rucsar Jabin 16
RH-026-114 | Mst, Eti Khatun Lecturer
JH-026-115 | Md. Riyad Hossain
IN-026-116 | Joyanta Kumar Paul
RH-026-118 | Amanna Billah
JH-026-119 | Abdullah Al Murad
JH-026-120 | Tauhid Uddin Mahmood Prof. Dr. Muhammad Ismail Hossain 17
BE-026-121 | Hossain Mahmud Antor
JH-026-122 | Riasat Rahman

| RH-026-123 | Sadia Islam Mou N

JH-026-124 | Sheikh Mahmud Rafin

RH-026-125 | Anni Akter

JH-026-126 | Riajul Islam Ms. Sigma Islam 18

JH-026-128 | Abdullah Rafid Chowdhury Assistant Professor

JH-026-129 | Md Zahidul Hasan

RH-026-130 | Mst. Moriom Akter Meghla

JH-026-131 | Rasel Rana

JH-026-132 | Amjad Hossain

JH-026-133 | Alif Fokir Prof. Dr. Md, Masudur Rahman 19

SN-026-134 | Nazia Sarwar Nishi

SN-026-135 | Fariya Yasmin

SN-026-136 | Fatema Kharun

JH-026-137 | Md. Sujon Mia

JH-026-138 | Md. Safiul Islam

SN-026-139 | Parmita Alam Prof. Dr. Razia Begum 20

JH-026-140 | Shariear Irfan

JH-026-141 | Md. Joubyrul Islam

JH-026-142 | Navid Shahriar Rahman Arnob

JH-026-143 | Arif Hossain [

JH-026-144 | Md. Zakir Hossain

SN:GR6-i4p | Mohosiiia Alditr | Mr. Ali Mohammad Kowsar 21
Moonmoon

SN-026-147 | Sumiya Akter Assistant Professor

SN-026-148 | Hena Quraishy

S$S-026-150 | Md. Abdul Gaffer

SS-026-151 | Asaduzzaman

SS-026-154 | Iftekhar Jahan Mithu

SS-026-155 | Md Ariful Islam Chowdhury Prof. Dr. Md. Abul Kalam Azad 22

SS-026-156 | Md.Belal Hossain

SS-026-157 | Md. Sumon Hossain

SS-026-158 | Khurshed Alam

§S-026-159 | Md.Mijanur Rahman |

SN-026-160 | Subrina Tasnim Eshita

SS-026-161 | Fazle Rabbi || Prof, Dr. Anisur Rahman 23
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SS-026-162 | Abdul Moman Masum Prof. Dr. Anisur Rahman 23
§S-026-163 | Md.Mirajul Islam
SS-026-164 | Shoab Alam
IN-026-165 | Rajon Rajvor
SN-026-166 | Mithila Farjana
§S-026-167 | Md. Mahadi Hasan Dr. Rafiuddin Ahmed 24
SN-026-169 | Nahin Islam Associate Professor
SN-026-170 | Jannatul Fardous
SN-026-171 | Ferdouse Sultana
SS-026-172 | Mamun-Ur Rashid
SN-026-173 | Farheen Alam Nithi
SS-026-174 | Md. Selim Hossain Prof. Dr. Samir Kumar Sheel 25
JH-026-175 | Mohammad Muddassir

KM-026-176 | Sabrina Islam Diba

JH-026-177 | Md. Abdul Mazid

IN-026-178 | Krittibash Barai

SS-026-179 | Md. Tusar Hossen
MM-026-180 | Abdullah Al Kamal

SM-026-181 | Tarek Ahmed Prof. Dr. Zakir Hossain Bhuiyan 26
BB-026-182 | Md. Ilias Hossain Tushar

FR-026-183 | Md. Mohsin Hossain

BE-026-184 | SM Rafeun Alahe Raad | ‘
MM-026-186 | Mohammad Korbanali

FM-026-187 | Farhana Basar Konika Mr. Md. Imrul Jobaid 27
RH-026-188 | Sharmin Akter Assistant Professor

FR-026-189 | Samiul Alim Sarkar

FR-026-190 | Md. Nazmul Hossain

ZH-026-191 | Nasim Khan

RH-026-192 | Sadia Islam

SK-026-193 | Umme Sadia Mr. Md. Tanvir Alam Himel 28
SK-026-195 | Zinnat Ara | Lecturer |
BE-026-196 | Md. Shitawat Shizan | |
BE-026-197 | Md. Raihan Hossain | I
RH-026-198 | Sadia afrin Aysha l |
SK-026-199 | Taslima Tayab Tanha | \
BE-026-200 | Md. Shobuz | Dr. Md. Razib Alam | 29
RH-026-201 | Raisha Islam Munia Associate Professor

S§S-026-202 | Shahria Khan Nishat

BE-026-203 | Akib Jabed

BE-026-204 | Md. Ali Rizvi | [
JH-026-205 | Arfatul Islam Jinna | |
JH-026-206 | Md. Abdullah Al Numan | Mr. Koushik Prashad Pathak |30
SS-026-207 | Abdullah Al Mahabub | Assistant Professor |
SN-026-208 | Sadia | |
SN-026-209 | Shawon Rahman Supti | |
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BE-026-211 | Shah Md. Zubair
FR-026-212 | Ahmad Shougi Salvee | |
BB-026-214 | Md. Asaduzzaman | Ms. Shahrin Ashraf | 31
BB-026-215 | Md. Abir Hasan | Lecturer |
ZR-026-216 | K. M. Shahidul Islam Raju | |

243 Tanver Ferdous |

244 Md. Monir Hossain ‘

245 Md. Farhatul Hasan ]

246 M. Arman Khan | Prof. Dr. Mubina Khondkar | 32

247 Md. Hashibul Islam |

248 Md. Raihan Uddin ]

250 Md. Bayezid Bostami |

251 Md. Mukbul Hosen [ |

254 Md. Abdullah | Prof. Dr. ABM Shahidul Islam | 33

255 Md. Faisal | |

256 K. M. Nasim Uddin | \

257 Sanjida Akter \ \

351 Md. Mehedi Hasan Rafin | I

352 Munaf Gazi | Prof. Dr. Md. Moktar Ali | 34

353 Md. Din Islam Reza \ |

354 Md. Sadik Hasan Badal I |

355 Md. Rasel Mahmud ] ]

356 Mahmudul Hasan | |

357 Md. Sahariar Hossain | Prof. Abu Naser Ahamed Ishtiaque |35

411 Hajera Khatun | |

412 Al Sahariar Ziddne [ |
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